
Purchasing Summary 
EVENT #7385 TITLE: Demolition of Structures COST: $102,857.00 

TYPE OF PROCUREMENT: Bid 
ANNUAL CONTRACT  ☒ 
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT  ☐ 

ONE TIME PURCHASE ☐ 

CONTRACT TERM (IF APPLICABLE) 
November 7, 2019 through December 31, 2020 

M/WBE (IF APPLICABLE) 
This project was identified as an SBE project and is being recommended for award to an SBE firm. 

MATRIX (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 

NOTES

Recommend approval to award an annual contract for demolition of structures to JCS Associates in the amount of $102,857.00. 
The services will be used by the Code Compliance Department to demolish structures throughout the City. 

This bid was advertised, opened, and reviewed. Delivery: As needed. Terms: Net 30 days. The bidders were: 

L.B.         JCS Associates & Company LLC (Savannah, GA)B-1  $13.60* 
02. Custom Building Development (Savannah, GA)B-1  $60.30*

A pre-bid conference was conducted and two vendors attended.  (B) Indicates Local owned business.  (1)  Indicates SBE Business. 
(*) Indicates prices per square foot and cubic yard. 

Local Available: Yes  
Total Sent: 6 
Total Received: 2 
Vendor Federally Debarred/Suspended: No 


